PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			ASSIGNMENT			
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA	1				
		N	ame	E	Execution Date	
Weichong Du				10/2	8/2012	
Wenhui Mei				10/2	8/2012	
Lujie Qu				10/2	7/2012	
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΟΑΤΑ					
Name:	Zhongshan Aiscent Technologies, Inc.					
Street Address:	#3-1 Mingzhu	Road ,	Torch Development Zone			
City:	Zhongshan C	ity, Gua	ngdong			
State/Country:	CHINA					
Postal Code:	528437					
Property 1	Гуре		Numbe	r		
	Гуре	135239		r		
Application Number:		135239		r		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number:	E DATA 9723140 be sent via US M 9723314 twang@ : Timothy	D900 <i>Iail whei</i> 4603 milawfirr T. Wan	924 In <i>the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> n.com g I Lane, Suite 310	r		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will L</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	E DATA 9723140 be sent via US M 9723314 twang@ : Timothy 8140 Wa Dallas, T	D900 <i>Iail whei</i> 4603 milawfirr T. Wan	924 In <i>the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> n.com g I Lane, Suite 310	r		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will L</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	E DATA 9723140 be sent via US M 9723314 twang@ : Timothy 8140 Wa Dallas, T NUMBER:	D900 <i>Iail whei</i> 4603 milawfirr T. Wan	924 In <i>the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> n.com g I Lane, Suite 310 75231	r		

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

Whereas, I, Weichong Du of Burnaby Canada, hereafter referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in a Double-Sided Maskless Exposure System and Method for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on June 15, 2012 and assigned a U.S. Application Number 13/523924, and

Whereas, Zhongshan Aiscent Technologies, Inc, China here referred to "assignee" whose mailing address is #3-1 Mingzhu Road, Torch Development Zone, Zhongshan City, Guangdong, P.R. China, 528437 is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in said application;

Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$ 1.00), the receipt whereof is acknowledge, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said application in the United States and the entire rights, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefore in the United States. I/We hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.

bidroug the

Oct. 28,2012

Date

PATENT REEL: 029222 FRAME: 0643

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

Whereas, I, Wenhui Mei of Plano, TX, hereafter referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in a Double-Sided Maskless Exposure System and Method for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on June 15, 2012 and assigned a U.S. Application Number 13/523924, and

Whereas, Zhongshan Aiscent Technologies, Inc, China here referred to "assignee" whose mailing address is #3-1 Mingzhu Road, Torch Development Zone, Zhongshan City, Guangdong, P.R. China, 528437 is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in said application;

Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$ 1.00), the receipt whereof is acknowledge, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said application in the United States and the entire rights, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefore in the United States. I/We hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.

Not a

Signature

28/12

Date

PATENT REEL: 029222 FRAME: 0644

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

Whereas, I, Lujie Qu of Shenzhen China, hereafter referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in a Double-Sided Maskless Exposure System and Method for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on June 15, 2012 and assigned a U.S. Application Number 13/523924, and

Whereas, Zhongshan Aiscent Technologies, Inc, China here referred to "assignee" whose mailing address is #3-1 Mingzhu Road, Torch Development Zone, Zhongshan City, Guangdong, P.R. China, 528437 is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in said application;

Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$ 1.00), the receipt whereof is acknowledge, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said application in the United States and the entire rights, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefore in the United States. I/We hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.

In La

Signature

2012-10-27

Date

PATENT REEL: 029222 FRAME: 0645

RECORDED: 11/01/2012